
Faculty of Management University of Warsaw, POLAND Student Exchange Programs

         Student status:                                         Bilateral Agr.  Other 

Student's name: Student ID No: E-mail address: Your Home University:

I want to I want to

choose resign

1 Alternative investments 2600-ERSM1AI 4 15

2 Business Ethics                                                                                                            2600-ERSM1BEth 4 30 Dr T.Ochinowski / Poland / ochinto@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl 

3 Cases in Internal Control and Accounting Fraud 2600-ERSM1CICAF 4 15 Prof. Jeffrey Michelman / USA / jeff.michelman@unf.edu

4 China as an Emerging Market 2600-ERSM1ChEM 4 15 Prof. Bogdan Góralczyk / Poland / b.goralczyk@uw.edu.pl

5 Economic Thought* 2600-ERSM1ET 4 15 Prof. Nigel Allington / UK / nfba2@cam.ac.uk

6

Entrepreneurship & Innovation II                                                                   

(continuation of 1st part of that course from winter semester - only 

for students who participated in the first part )

2600-ERSM2EI 4 15 Prof. Ruth Taplin / GB / ruth.taplin@btinternet.com

European Business Law - CANCELLED! 2600-ERSM1EBL 5 30 Prof. Tadeusz Skoczny / Poland / skoczny@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl 

7
From European Law to Competition Law -    Key legal issues 

relevant to business in the EU
2600-ERSM1ELCL 4 15 Dr Ewelina D. Sage / ewelina.sage@law-oxford.com

8 Financial Accounting 2600-ERSM1FA 5 30 Dr Jan Rak / Poland / JRak@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl

9 Financial Markets 2600-ERSM1FM 4 30 Prof. Andrzej Sopoćko / Poland / sopocko@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl

10 Global Business  2600-ERSM1GB 4 30 Prof. Bernard Arogyaswamy / USA / arogyas@lemoyne.edu

11 Human Resources Management 2600-ERSM1HRMI 4 30

12 International Business (Commerce)  2600-ERSM1IBC 5 30 Dr Waldemar Kozioł / Poland / wkoziol@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl

13 International Commercial Law 2600-ERSM1ICL 4 30 Dr Przemysław Saganek / Poland / psaganek@yahoo.com

14 International Banking & Finance* 2600-ERSM1IBF 4 30 Prof. Alojzy Z.Nowak/ Poland / anowak.mail.wz.uw.edu.pl / Prof. Yochanan Shachmurove / USA / yochanan@ssc.upenn.edu

15 International Business Environment in the EU 2600-ERSMIBEEU 6 30 Prof. Nigel ALLINGTON (9hrs), Prof. Alojzy NOWAK (6hrs), Prof. Patrick O’SULLIVAN (15hrs)

16 International Logistics 2600-ERSM1IL 4 15 Prof. Robert Frankel / USA /  rfrankel@unf.edu

International Marketing - CANCELLED! 2600-ERSM1IMM 4 30 Dr Katarzyna Dziewanowska / Poland / kdziewanowska@pmail.wz.uw.edu.pl

17 International Polictical Relations 2600-ERSM1IPR 4 30 Prof. Bogdan Góralczyk / Poland / b.goralczyk@uw.edu.pl

International Taxation - CANCELLED! 2600-ERSM1IT 4 30 Doc dr Janusz Fiszer / Poland / Janusz.fiszer@pl.pwc.com

18 Latin American Economies 2600-ERSM1LAE 4 15 Prof. Andrés Gallo / USA /  agallo@unf.edu

19

Marketing                                                                                                                 

(Please note: the content of course will be related to the BA 

level)

2600-ERSM1MAR 4 30 Dr Agnieszka Wilczak / Poland / awilczak@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl 

20

Operations, Outsourcing, Innovation and Sustainability II                                                                                                                                       

(The 2ndt part of that course - intended only for students who 

participated the 1st part in Winter)

2600-ERSM2OOIS 2 15 Prof. Bernard Arogyaswamy / USA / arogyas@lemoyne.edu

Operations Research- CANCELLED! 2600-ERSM1OR 4 30 Dr Arkadiusz Manikowski / Poland / amanix@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl 

21 Organizational Ethnography 2600-ERSM1OE 4 30 Dr Tomasz Ludwicki / Poland/ ludwicki@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl

22 Preparing  your own business 2600-ERSMPYOB 4 15 Dr Wojciech Kuryłek / Poland / wkurylek@econlab.pl

23 Process Management 2600-ERSM1PM 4 30 Prof. Krzysztof Klincewicz / Poland /kklincewicz@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl 

24 Sales Force Management 2600-ERSM1SFM 4 30 Doc dr Krzysztof Cybulski / Poland / kcybulski@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl 

25 Statistics with Elements of Econometrics 2600-ERSM1SEE 4 30 Dr Wojciech Kuryłek / Poland / wkurylek@econlab.pl

26 Strategic Marketing Management 2600-ERSM1SMM 5 30 Dr Agnieszka Wilczak / Poland / awilczak@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl 

27 Successful International Business Strategies for MNEs and SMES 2600-ERSM1SIBS 4 15 Prof. Dr.V.H. Manek Kirpalani / USA / mkirpalan@gmail.com

28 US in the World 2600-ERSM1USW 4 15

* Red coloured courses are not sure to be opened. They will be offered providing that appropriate number of students will sign up. Updates for January 25th, 2013

Dr T.Ochinowski / Poland / ochinto@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl 

Syllabuses

Prof. Bohdan Szklarski / Poland
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Comments

Dr Mirosław Dusza / Poland / MDusza@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl
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